
All Second Grade
Baker

Feder

Hayes Two-Syllable Skills

Student Name 
BOY MOY EOY Letter

Names
Letter

Sounds CVC Blends Digraphs CVCe Pred
Vowel Unpred Vowel R Complex Open-

Closed
Closed-
Closed Silent E Vowel R -le

Olivares, Emel 334 2 2/1
White, Jayden 331 2 8/26 9/23

Valeria Barrios 289 332 3 8-26 10/12, 3/1

Blue, Raine 287 330 3 8/26 3/1
Hall, Josh Bo 296 342 5 8/26 2/1
Melisa Mirzijanzada NA 354 6 10/24 3/1

Gunner Pettus 329 386 6 8/26 9/22 10/6,
, 3/1

Axel Robinson 303 344 6 8/26 10/6 11/9 , 3/2

Averie Trabona 298 344 6 8/26 9/22 10/13, 11/1, 3/1

Lauren Flores NA 340 6 10/5 10/31 11/15 3/1
Mireles, Phoenix 337 6 11/28
Trabona, Karrington 302 351 6 8/26 9/23 10/13 11/1
Felicity Helps 307 361 7 8/26 9/22 10/13 11/1 , 3/2
Changarote Morales, Paulina 370 7 8/26 02/01
Haley Bearb 319 367 7 8-26 10/10 11/29 3/1
Hagen Howard 294 338 7 8-26 10/10 11/29 3/1
Esteban maldonda 289 348 7 8-26 10/10 10/10 11/11 11/29 3-1

Jackson Mckenzie 303 345 7 8-26 10/10 11/16 11/28 3-1
River Sumerline 300 344 7 8-26 10/10 11/16 11/29 3-1
Olivia Beers 305 367 7 8/26 10/10 11/16 11/29 3-1
Luxyn Obrien 307 350 8 8/26 10/31 11/15 3/1
Bryce Spence 297 361 8 8-26 10-10 11-29 3/1
Pike, Zoe 359 9 03/01
Kaydence Tipton 310 368 10.1 8/26 3/1
Porter, November 320 424 10.1 8/26 02/01

Wiggins, Isabelle 321 383 10.1 8/26 02/01

Anna Grace Lee 305 357 10.1 8/26 10/13 11/28 3/1
William Martinez 319 378 10.1 8/26 10/13 11/28 3-1
Mia Patterson 315 367 10.1 8-26 10/10 11/16 11/29 3-1
Rollo, Emma 313 362 10.2 8/26 12/14 2/1
Dylan Taylor NA 382 10.2 11/14, 3/1
Lindow, Luke 369 10.2 8/26 10/6 3/1
Reece Collin 307 354 10.3 8/26 9/22 10/13 11/1 3/2
Levi Cleveland 321 378 10.3 8/26 9/22 10/11 10/31 3/1 3/1
Avery West 309 365 10.4 8/26 9/22 10/11 10/31 3/2
Asher Galena 371 433 11
Faith Kuehn 335 391 11 8/26 9/27 10/13 11/1
Lydia Loundsbury 318 372 11 8/26 9/22 10/13 11/1
Carly Maxie 363 438 11 8/26 10/19
Raylee Mills 358 419 11 8/26 10/3 10/31
Brie Nunley 331 385 11 8/26 10/13 11/4 11/10 11/18
Ahliyah Rivera 345 393 11 8/26 10/13 11/4 11/10 11/18

EES Second Grade Phonics Data Tracker

12/6

12/6

11/29
12/5

12/5
12/6, 

12/6

11/28

11/28

12/6

12/5
11/28

12/8

11/29
12/8

12/6
12/6

mClass
EOY Phonics EOYWell

Below Below Benchmark Above
Benchmark DNM Approaches Meets Masters

mClass
Targeted

Skill

Skill 1a  Skill 1b Skill 2 Skill 3 Skill 4 Skill 5 Skill 6 Skill 7 Skill 8 Skill 9 Skill 10a  Skill 10b Skill 10c Skill 10d Skill 10e



All Second Grade
Baker

Feder

Hayes Two-Syllable Skills

Student Name 
BOY MOY EOY Letter

Names
Letter

Sounds CVC Blends Digraphs CVCe Pred
Vowel Unpred Vowel R Complex Open-

Closed
Closed-
Closed Silent E Vowel R -le

EES Second Grade Phonics Data Tracker

mClass
EOY Phonics EOYWell

Below Below Benchmark Above
Benchmark DNM Approaches Meets Masters

mClass
Targeted

Skill

Skill 1a  Skill 1b Skill 2 Skill 3 Skill 4 Skill 5 Skill 6 Skill 7 Skill 8 Skill 9 Skill 10a  Skill 10b Skill 10c Skill 10d Skill 10e

Layla Serfling 355 403 11 8/26 9/22 10/6 10/21 11/4 11/10
Aiden Silhan 325 410 11 8/26 9/22 10/6 10/21 3/1
Ava Silva NA 423 11 8/26 10/19
Gracelyn Sim 360 403 11 8/26 9/22 10/13 11/4 11/10
Jackson Whiteside 359 420 11 8/26 10/3 10/19
Brinlee Brooks 344 399 11 8/26 10/19
Jasper Carlton 349 416 11 8/26 10/24 10/25

Allie Cooper 331 398 11 8/26 9/30 10/18 11/28,

Christopher Cross 339 414 11 8/26 9/22 10/11 10/31
Mikayla Jordaan 320 11 8/26 10/18 11/28 11/28 11/28,
Nash Jordan 345 422 11 8/26 9/22 9/30 10/18 11/28 11/28 11/28

Austin Krueger 333 399 11 8/26 9/22 10/18 11/28 11/28 11/28,

Zachary Matthews 337 397 11 8/26 10/18 11/28 11/28 11/28,

Norrin Mourtaja 333 406 11 8/26 10/24
Dante Payne 339 395 11 8/26 9/22 9/29 10/24 10/25
Lyla Risner 326 382 11 8/26 10/24 10/25
Aubree Ryan 340 406 11 8/26 9/29 10/19
Jaxson Sled 363 442 11 8/26 10/19
Chloe Williams 367 424 11 8/26 10/19
Alvarez, Finn 324 396 11 8/26 12/02
Avitan,  Leo 358 429 11 8/26
Barrientez, Allison 328 425 11 8/26 10/13
Cheney, Jet 369 439 11 8/26
Cruser, Natalie 371 439 11
Davis, Mekhai 341 407 11 8/26
Drew, Joshua 428 11
Ellis, Audrey 370 441 11
Eppes, Calin 305 372 11 8/26
Frame, Phiona 370 433 11
Gron, Tyler 343 436 11 8/26 10/24
Hook, Wyatt 380 433 11
Ismail, Yusef 328 399 11 8/26 10/6
Jackson, Brooklyn 316 383 11 8/26 923 10/3 10/31
Manning, Terrell 11
Mendez, Karleigh 11
Morris, Carleigh 320 401 11 8/26 923 10/3 10/31
Munlin, Phoenix 322 393 11 8/26
O'Brien, Camden 345 433 11
Oncale, Shelby 371 445 11 8/26
Payne, Ava 333 421 11 8/26
Robinson, Amiyah 339 425 11
Saroen, Giada 349 400 11 8/26 9/23 10/6 10/13 1024
Soeder, Knox 384 455 11

11/28
11/28

11/28

12/6
11/28

 1/6

12/6

12/6
12/6
12/8
12/5



All Second Grade
Baker

Feder

Hayes Two-Syllable Skills

Student Name 
BOY MOY EOY Letter

Names
Letter

Sounds CVC Blends Digraphs CVCe Pred
Vowel Unpred Vowel R Complex Open-

Closed
Closed-
Closed Silent E Vowel R -le

EES Second Grade Phonics Data Tracker

mClass
EOY Phonics EOYWell

Below Below Benchmark Above
Benchmark DNM Approaches Meets Masters

mClass
Targeted

Skill

Skill 1a  Skill 1b Skill 2 Skill 3 Skill 4 Skill 5 Skill 6 Skill 7 Skill 8 Skill 9 Skill 10a  Skill 10b Skill 10c Skill 10d Skill 10e

Sparks, Waylon 366 434 11 8/26
Stevens, Kensley 383 439 11
Wakefield, Waylon 294 358 11 8/26 10/6 11/30
Walker, Davin 366 433 11
Brady  Bass 363 433 11 8/26 10/18
Miranda Chirinos 375 427 11 8/26 10/13 11/29 3/1
Wyatt Duncan 370 425 11 8-26
Adylenne Gallardo 365 423 11 8/26
Ava Hedrick 380 433 11 8/26
Evelyn Peterson 352 409 11 8-26 923 10/3 10/31 11/28
Reese Pyles 340 414 11 8-26 923 10/3 10/31
Lucy Raver 342 412 11 8-26 10/15 11/28
Elliana Streams 362 425 11 8-26
Alexio Villanueva 323 395 11 8-26 11/16 12/1
Ruby Zeller 371 426 11 8-26


