All Second Grade						EES	S Second	Grade Pho	nics Data 1	Tracker									
Baker																			
Feder	mClass EOY	Well Below	Below	Benchmark	Above Benchmark			Phonics EOY	DNM	Approaches	Meets	Masters							
Hayes																Two	-Syllable	Skills	
,		mClass			Skill 1a	Skill 1b	Skill 2	Skill 3	Skill 4	Skill 5	Skill 6	Skill 7	Skill 8	Skill 9	Skill 10a	Skill 10b	Skill 10c	Skill 10d	Skill 10e
Student Name	ВОҮ	MOY	EOY	Targeted Skill	Letter Names	Letter Sounds	CVC	Blends	Digraphs	CVCe	Pred Vowel	Unpred	Vowel R	Complex	Open- Closed	Closed- Closed	Silent E	Vowel R	-le
Olivares, Emel		334		2			2/1												
White, Jayden		331		2	8/26		9/23												
Valeria Barrios	289	332		3	8-26		10/12, 12/6	3/1											
Blue, Raine	287	330		3			8/26	3/1											
Hall, Josh Bo	296	342		5				8/26		2/1									
Melisa Mirzijanzada	NA	354		6			12/6	10/24			3/1								
Gunner Pettus	329	386		6					8/26	9/22	10/6, 11/29 , 3/1								
Axel Robinson	303	344		6			8/26	10/6	11/9		12/5 , 3/2								
Averie Trabona	298	344		6				8/26	9/22	10/13, 12/5	11/1, 3/1								
Lauren Flores	NA	340		6				10/5	10/31	11/15	12/6, 3/1								
Mireles, Phoenix		337		6							11/28								
Trabona, Karrington	302	351		6				8/26	9/23	10/13	11/1								
Felicity Helps	307	361		7				8/26	9/22	10/13	11/1	12/6 , 3/2							
Changarote Morales, Paulina		370		7					8/26			02/01							
Haley Bearb	319	367		7			8-26	10/10			11/29	3/1							
Hagen Howard	294	338		7			8-26	10/10			11/29	3/1							
Esteban maldonda	289	348		7			8-26	10/10	10/10	11/11	11/29	3-1							
Jackson Mckenzie	303	345		7			8-26	10/10		11/16	11/28	3-1							
River Sumerline	300	344		7			8-26	10/10		11/16	11/29	3-1							
Olivia Beers	305	367		7			8/26	10/10		11/16	11/29	3-1							
Luxyn Obrien	307	350		8				8/26	10/31	11/15	11/28		3/1						
Bryce Spence	297	361		8			8-26	10-10			11-29	3/1							
Pike, Zoe		359		9										03/01					
Kaydence Tipton	310	368		10.1							8/26			11/28	3/1				
Porter, November	320	424		10.1						8/26					02/01				
Wiggins, Isabelle	321	383		10.1						8/26					02/01				
Anna Grace Lee	305	357		10.1				8/26	10/13		11/28			3/1					
William Martinez	319	378		10.1				8/26	10/13			11/28		3-1					
Mia Patterson	315	367		10.1			8-26	10/10		11/16	11/29			3-1					
Rollo, Emma	313	362		10.2							8/26			12/14		2/1			
Dylan Taylor	NA	382		10.2											11/14, 12/6	3/1			
Lindow, Luke		369		10.2						8/26	10/6					3/1			
Reece Collin	307	354		10.3				8/26	9/22	10/13	11/1				12/5		3/2		
Levi Cleveland	321	378		10.3				8/26	9/22	10/11	10/31		11/28	3/1			3/1		
Avery West	309	365		10.4				8/26	9/22	10/11	10/31				12/8			3/2	
Asher Galena	371	433		11															
Faith Kuehn	335	391		11				8/26	9/27	10/13	11/1				11/29				
Lydia Loundsbury	318	372		11				8/26	9/22	10/13	11/1				12/8				
Carly Maxie	363	438		11											8/26	10/19			
Raylee Mills	358	419		11								8/26		10/3	10/31				
Brie Nunley	331	385		11							8/26	10/13	11/4	11/10	11/18	12/6			
Ahliyah Rivera	345	393		11							8/26	10/13	11/4	11/10	11/18	12/6			

All Second Grade						EE:	S Second	Grade Pho	nics Data	Tracker									
Baker																			
Feder	mClass EOY	Well Below	Below	Benchmark	Above Benchmark			Phonics EOY	DNM	Approaches	Meets	Masters							
Hayes																Two	-Syllable S	Skills	
		mClass		Tauranahaal	Skill 1a	Skill 1b	Skill 2	Skill 3	Skill 4	Skill 5	Skill 6	Skill 7	Skill 8	Skill 9	Skill 10a	Skill 10b	Skill 10c	Skill 10d	Skill 10e
Student Name	ВОҮ	МОҮ	EOY	Targeted Skill	Letter Names	Letter Sounds	CVC	Blends	Digraphs	CVCe	Pred Vowel	Unpred	Vowel R	Complex	Open- Closed	Closed- Closed	Silent E	Vowel R	-le
Layla Serfling	355	403		11					8/26	9/22	10/6	10/21	11/4	11/10	11/28				
Aiden Silhan	325	410		11					8/26	9/22	10/6	10/21		11/28	3/1				
Ava Silva	NA	423		11											8/26	10/19			
Gracelyn Sim	360	403		11						8/26	9/22	10/13	11/4	11/10	11/28				
Jackson Whiteside	359	420		11										8/26	10/3	10/19			
Brinlee Brooks	344	399		11											8/26	10/19			
Jasper Carlton	349	416		11								8/26	10/24	10/25					
Allie Cooper	331	398		11						8/26	9/30	10/18			11/28, 12/6				
Christopher Cross	339	414		11				8/26	9/22	10/11	10/31				11/28				
Mikayla Jordaan	320			11							8/26	10/18	11/28	11/28	11/28, 1/6				
Nash Jordan	345	422		11					8/26	9/22	9/30	10/18	11/28	11/28	11/28				
Austin Krueger	333	399		11						8/26	9/22	10/18	11/28	11/28	11/28, 12/6				
Zachary Matthews	337	397		11							8/26	10/18	11/28	11/28	11/28, 12/6				
Norrin Mourtaja	333	406		11								8/26	10/24		12/6				
Dante Payne	339	395		11						8/26	9/22	9/29	10/24	10/25	12/8				
Lyla Risner	326	382		11								8/26	10/24	10/25	12/5				
Aubree Ryan	340	406		11								- '	,	8/26	9/29	10/19			
Jaxson Sled	363	442		11											8/26	10/19			
Chloe Williams	367	424		11											8/26	10/19			
Alvarez, Finn	324	396		11				8/26						12/02					
Avitan, Leo	358	429		11											8/26				
Barrientez, Allison	328	425		11										8/26	10/13				
Cheney, Jet	369	439		11										8/26					
Cruser, Natalie	371	439		11															
Davis, Mekhai	341	407		11											8/26				
Drew, Joshua		428		11															
Ellis, Audrey	370	441		11															
Eppes, Calin	305	372		11							8/26								
Frame, Phiona	370	433		11															
Gron, Tyler	343	436		11														8/26	10/24
Hook, Wyatt	380	433		11															
Ismail, Yusef	328	399		11						8/26	10/6								
Jackson, Brooklyn	316	383		11								8/26	923	10/3	10/31				
Manning, Terrell				11															
Mendez, Karleigh				11															
Morris, Carleigh	320	401		11								8/26	923	10/3	10/31				
Munlin, Phoenix	322	393		11					8/26										
O'Brien, Camden	345	433		11															
Oncale, Shelby	371	445		11											8/26				
Payne, Ava	333	421		11											8/26				
Robinson, Amiyah	339	425		11															
Saroen, Giada	349	400		11											8/26	9/23	10/6	10/13	1024
Soeder, Knox	384	455		11															

All Second Grade		EES Second Grade Phonics Data Tracker																	
Baker																			
Feder	mClass EOY	Well Below	Below	Benchmark	Above Benchmark			Phonics EOY	DNM	Approaches	Meets	Masters							
Hayes								_								Two	-Syllable S	Skills	
		mClass		Targeted	Skill 1a	Skill 1b	Skill 2	Skill 3	Skill 4	Skill 5	Skill 6	Skill 7	Skill 8	Skill 9	Skill 10a	Skill 10b	Skill 10c	Skill 10d	Skill 10e
Student Name	воу	MOY	EOY	Skill	Letter Names	Letter Sounds	cvc	Blends	Digraphs	CVCe	Pred Vowel	Unpred	Vowel R	Complex	Open- Closed	Closed- Closed	Silent E	Vowel R	-le
Sparks, Waylon	366	434		11											8/26				
Stevens, Kensley	383	439		11															
Wakefield, Waylon	294	358		11						8/26	10/6			11/30					
Walker, Davin	366	433		11															
Brady Bass	363	433		11										8/26	10/18				
Miranda Chirinos	375	427		11				8/26	10/13			11/29					3/1		
Wyatt Duncan	370	425		11										8-26					
Adylenne Gallardo	365	423		11										8/26					
Ava Hedrick	380	433		11											8/26				
Evelyn Peterson	352	409		11								8-26	923	10/3	10/31	11/28			
Reese Pyles	340	414		11								8-26	923	10/3	10/31				
Lucy Raver	342	412		11							8-26	10/15		11/28					
Elliana Streams	362	425		11											8-26				
Alexio Villanueva	323	395		11						8-26	11/16	12/1							
Ruby Zeller	371	426		11											8-26				